BOOK A
TEE TIME!

4

5

BOOK A

GOLF SIMULATOR
EXPERIENCE

All facilities
Closed

$12 Burger & Draft
Lunch Special

1/2 off Draft

$12 Burger & Draft
Lunch Special

1/2 off Draft

Outside
Tournament

8:30am

Links & Lakes
Closed All Day

Outside
Tournament

8am

Links & Lakes
Opens at 2pm

LIVE MUSIC
7 PM - 10PM

MGA
PELICAN CUP

Links Closed
Lakes Open All Day

10

11

12

13

14

15

MGA
PELICAN CUP

Links Opens at
11:30am

Lakes Open All Day

All facilities
Closed

$12 Burger & Draft
Lunch Special

1/2 off Draft

Outside
Tournament

8:00am

Links Open at 2:00pm
Lakes Open all Day

BOOK A
TEE TIME!

Outside Tournament
8:00am

Links & Lakes Open at
2:00pm

LIVE MUSIC
/7 PM - 10PM

BOOK A

GOLF SIMULATOR
EXPERIENCE

16

17

18

19

20

21

BOOK A
TEE TIME!

All facilities
Closed

$12 Burger & Draft
Lunch Special

1/2 off Draft

$12 Burger & Draft
Lunch Special

1/2 off Draft

Outside
Tournament

9am
Links & Lakes
Closed All Day

LIVE MUSIC
/7 PM - 10PM

BOOK A
TEE TIME!

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

BOOK A

GOLF SIMULATOR
EXPERIENCE

All facilities
Closed

$12 Burger & Draft
Lunch Special

1/2 off Draft

$12 Burger & Draft
Lunch Special

1/2 off Draft

All facilities
Closed

happy -

LIVE MUSIC
/7 PM - 10PM

Book Brunch with Santa
Reservations!

225-746-9900
Ext.14

BOOK A
TEE TIME!




