## NOVEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
						BOOK A TEE TIME!
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
BOOK A GOLF SIMULATOR EXPERIENCE	All facilities Closed	\$12 Burger & Draft Lunch Special  1/2 off Draft	\$12 Burger & Draft Lunch Special  1/2 off Draft	Outside Tournament 8:30am Links & Lakes Closed All Day	Outside Tournament  8am Links & Lakes Opens at 2pm  LIVE MUSIC 7 PM - 10PM	MGA PELICAN CUP Links Closed Lakes Open All Day
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
MGA PELICAN CUP Links Opens at 11:30am Lakes Open All Day	All facilities Closed	\$12 Burger & Draft Lunch Special 1/2 off Draft	Outside Tournament 8:00am Links Open at 2:00pm Lakes Open all Day	BOOK A TEE TIME!	Outside Tournament 8:00am Links & Lakes Open at 2:00pm  LIVE MUSIC 7 PM - 10PM	BOOK A GOLF SIMULATOR EXPERIENCE
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
BOOK A TEE TIME!	All facilities Closed	\$12 Burger & Draft Lunch Special ————————————————————————————————————	\$12 Burger & Draft Lunch Special ————————————————————————————————————	Outside Tournament 9am Links & Lakes Closed All Day	LIVE MUSIC 7 PM - 10PM	BOOK A TEE TIME!
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
BOOK A GOLF SIMULATOR EXPERIENCE	All facilities Closed	\$12 Burger & Draft Lunch Special ————————————————————————————————————	\$12 Burger & Draft Lunch Special ————————————————————————————————————	All facilities Closed  happy thanksgiving	LIVE MUSIC 7 PM - 10PM	Book Brunch with Santa Reservations! 225-746-9900 Ext.14
30						
BOOK A TEE TIME!						